Parameter

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Graph

Academic Calendar of the college

13

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Class Routine

11

12

10

[e]

[e)]

IS

N

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor




Duties beyond classes

15

16
14
12
10

o N B OO

Excellent

Good

[ |
Satisfactory

Poor

Remedial Coaching

12

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Scope of ICT tools in teaching-
learning

16

[ S S S Y
o N b O

O N B O

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

ICT and other physical
infrastructure for optimum
academic growth

10

11

11.2
11
10.8
10.6
10.4
10.2
10
9.8
9.6
9.4

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Academic and HR environment

13

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Scope of interactions with the
management

14

16
14
12
10

o N B OO

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Scope of representations in G.B.
and other committees of the college

13

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Policies adopted by the college
management for faculty
development

13

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Policies of college management for
pursue of research by the faculty

10

10

12

10

[e]

[e)]

N

N

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Library resources and services
available

13

14
12
10

o N B~ O ©®©

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Scope of participation in academic
seminars etc held outside and
financial support

14

16
14
12
10

o N B OO

Excellent

Good

[ |
Satisfactory

Poor

HR policies of the college

14

16
14
12
10

o N B OO

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Scope of interaction with external
resource persons

11

12

10

[e)]

N

N

o

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Policies of the affiliating university
for academic growth

15

16
14
12
10

o N B OO

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor




Total

135

181

21

200

150

100

50

Excellent Good Satisfactory

Poor




