Parameter	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor	Graph
Academic Calendar of the college	13	8	-	-	14 — 12 — 10 — 8 — 4 — 2 — — 2 — — — — — — — — — — — — —
					0 Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
Class Routine	11	9	1	-	12
					Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Duties beyond classes	5	15	1	_				
Duties beyond classes	3	13	1	_	16			
					14 —			
					12			
					10			
					8 —			
					6			
					4 —			
					2 —			
					0			_
					Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
Remedial Coaching	12	8	1	_	4.4			
			_		14			
					12			
					10			
					8 —			
					6 —			
					4 —			
					4			
					2 —			
					0			
		1		1				
					Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Scope of ICT tools in teaching-learning	16	5	1	-	18 — 16 — 14 — 12 — 10 — 8 — 6 — 4 — 2 — 0 —	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
ICT and other physical infrastructure for optimum academic growth	10	11	-		11.2 - 11 - 10.8 - 10.6 - 10.4 - 10.2 - 10 - 9.8 - 9.6 - 9.4 - 10.4 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 10	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Academic and HR environment	7	13	1	-	14
					12
					10
					8
					6
					4
					2
					Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor
Scope of interactions with the	6	14	1	-	16
management					14
					12
					10
					8
					6
					4
					2
					0
					Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor

Scope of representations in G.B. and other committees of the college	7	13	1	-	14 — 12 — 10 — 8 — 6 — 4 — 2 —				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
Policies adopted by the college management for faculty development	7	13	1	-	14 — 12 — 10 — 8 — 6 — 4 — 2 —				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Policies of college management for pursue of research by the faculty	10	10	1	-	12 — 10 — 8 — 6 — 4 — 2 —				
					0 —	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
Library resources and services available	13	8	-	-	14 — 12 — 10 — 8 — 6 — 4 — 2 — 0 — —				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Scope of participation in academic seminars etc held outside and financial support	6	14	1	-	16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2 0				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
HR policies of the college	3	14	4	-	16 14 12 10 8 6 4 2 0				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Scope of interaction with external resource persons	7	11	3	-	12 -				
resource persons					10 -				
					8 -				
					6 -				
					4 -				
					2 -				
					0 -				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor
Policies of the affiliating university for academic growth	2	15	4	-	16 -				
for academic growth					14 -				
					12 -				
					10 -				
					8 -				
					6 -				
					4 -				
					2 -				
					0 -				
						Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor

Total	135	181	21	200 -	200				
				150 -					
				100 -					
				50 -					
				0 -	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Poor	